2/25/20 General Purpose - Series A………………… 5.00 2,531,000   2,531,000   2025
2/25/20 Schools Refunding - Series A……………… 5.00 5,574,000   5,574,000   2025

Total Outstanding Bonded Debt….……………………… 72,610,000$   45,820,758$

This Issue
7/24/20 General Purpose - Series B………………… 2.00-4.00 10,390,000$   10,390,000$   2041

Total This Issue………………………………….…………… 10,390,000$   10,390,000$
Grand Total……………………………………………..… 83,000,000$   56,210,758$

1 The Sewer Debt is self-supporting. Debt service patments are expected to be made from the Special Revenue Fund for Wastewater Treatment
Operations, with the exception of a $175,000 annual contribution from the Town's General Fund and an annual transfer of investment earnings of the
Sewer Sinking Fund.

Short-Term Debt

As of July 24, 2020
(Pro Forma)

The Town does not have any outstanding short-term debt.

(The remainder of this page intentionally left blank)

27

Annual Bonded Debt Maturity Schedule 1
As of July 24, 2020

(Pro Forma)
Fiscal
Year Cumulative

Ended Principal Interest Total General Total Principal
6/30 Payments Payments Debt Service Purpose Total Principal Retired %
2021 5,854,850$   1,577,107$   7,431,957$   -$   -$   5,854,850$   10.4%
2022 5,608,820   1,378,902   6,987,722   515,000   515,000   6,123,820   21.3%
2023 5,613,173   1,164,083   6,777,256   515,000   515,000   6,128,173   32.2%
2024 5,712,910   934,873   6,647,783   520,000   520,000   6,232,910   43.3%
2025 4,803,059   707,428   5,510,487   520,000   520,000   5,323,059   52.8%
2026 3,938,608   525,305   4,463,913   520,000   520,000   4,458,608   60.7%
2027 3,034,572   408,023   3,442,595   520,000   520,000   3,554,572   67.0%
2028 2,490,953   328,631   2,819,584   520,000   520,000   3,010,953   72.4%
2029 2,507,777   256,173   2,763,950   520,000   520,000   3,027,777   77.8%
2030 2,125,036   187,822   2,312,858   520,000   520,000   2,645,036   82.5%
2031 1,426,000   128,898   1,554,898   520,000   520,000   1,946,000   85.9%
2032 665,000   93,056   758,056   520,000   520,000   1,185,000   88.0%
2033 670,000   64,419   734,419   520,000   520,000   1,190,000   90.2%
2034 670,000   35,706   705,706   520,000   520,000   1,190,000   92.3%
2035 140,000   19,250   159,250   520,000   520,000   660,000   93.5%
2036 140,000   15,050   155,050   520,000   520,000   660,000   94.6%
2037 140,000   10,850   150,850   520,000   520,000   660,000   95.8%
2038 140,000   6,563   146,563   520,000   520,000   660,000   97.0%
2039 140,000   2,188   142,188   520,000   520,000   660,000   98.1%
2040 -   -   -   520,000   520,000   520,000   99.1%
2041 -   -   -   520,000   520,000   520,000   100.0%

Total……… 45,820,758$  7,844,327$   53,665,085$  10,390,000$  10,390,000$  56,210,758$
1 Excludes $135,000 principal and $41,381 interest payments made from July 1, 2020 through July 24, 2020.

This IssueExisting Debt

1

Overlapping/Underlying Debt

The Town of Glastonbury does not have any overlapping or underlying debt.

THE TOWN OF GLASTONBURY HAS NEVER DEFAULTED IN THE PAYMENT OF
PRINCIPAL OR INTEREST ON ITS BONDS OR NOTES

(The remainder of this page intentionally left blank)

28

Debt Statement
As of July 24, 2020

(Pro Forma)

Long-Term Debt Outstanding:
General Purpose (Includes This Issue) ……………………………………………………… 29,692,800$